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Joel C. Hopkins, Esq.  
Saul Ewing LLP 

2 N. 2nd Street, 7th Floor 
Harrisburg, PA  17101 
jhopkins@saul.com 

www.saul.com   

Jeff Leman  
Prime Insurance Company 

8722 S. Harrison Street 
Sandy, UT  84070 

jeffl@primeis.com 
www.primeis.com   

Lucas Bacon  
R-T Specialty, LLC 
651 Holiday Drive 

Foster Plaza, Building 5, Suite 300 
Pittsburgh, PA  15220 

lucas.bacon@rtspecialty.com 
www.rtspecialty.com    

Jim Carney  
Nationwide E&S/Specialty 

8877 N. Gainey Center Drive 
Scottsdale, AZ  85261 

carneyj@nationwide.com 
www.nationwideexcessandsurplus.com   

Nautilus Insurance Company 
7233 E. Butherus Drive 
Scottsdale, AZ  85260 

480-951-0905   

www.nautilusinsgroup.com   

John E. Holohan 
Brit Global Specialty USA 

One Penn Plaza, Suite 3639 
New York, NY  10119 

john.holohan@britinsurance.com  
www.britinsurance.com  

Western World Insurance Group 

300 Kimball Drive, Suite 500 

Parsippany, NJ  07054 

201-847-8600 

www.westernworld.com 

Keith Cenekofsky, CPA 
BDO, USA LLP 

945 E. Park Drive, Suite 103 
Harrisburg, PA  17111 

kcenekofsky@bdo.com  
www.bdo.com 

Fran Reh 
AmWINS Group, Inc. 
130 S. Easton Road 
Glenside, PA  19038 

fran.reh@amwins.com   
www.amwins.com 
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